## 11700187795

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500313081045

05/15/18--01010--012 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED MAY 1 4 2018

BIN SE WY TI AW SE US

N COOPER MAY 1 7 2019

## **COVER LETTER**

	egistration Se ivision of Cor		•	
SUBJECT		viation Solutions, LLC		
	·	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please retui	m all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Marshall Kobrin		
			S) are submitted for filing.  his matter to the following:  Name of Person  P.A.  Firm/Company  y Drive, Suite 620  Address  33602  City/State and Zip Code  Irm.com:  I address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  . please call:  at (	
		Name of Limited Liability Company  Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Indence concerning this matter to the following:  Marshall Kobrin  Name of Person  Walk Law Firm, P.A.  Firm/Company  100 South Ashley Drive, Suite 620  Address  Tampa, Florida 33602  City/State and Zip Code  admin@walklawfirm.com;  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  Incerning this matter, please call;  Person  at (  813		
			Firm/Company	
		100 South Ashley Drive, S	Suite 620	ing.  of Person  Company  dress  and Zip Code  future annual report notification)  13 999-0199  ea Code Daytime Telephone Number  Filing Fee & General School Filing Fee. ied Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  mal copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy
			Address	
		Name of Limited Liability Company  mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  ence concerning this matter to the following:  Marshall Kobrin  Name of Person  Walk Law Firm, P.A.  Firm/Company  100 South Ashley Drive, Suite 620  Address  Tampa, Florida 33602  City/State and Zip Code admin@walklawfirm.com:  E-mail address: tto be used for future annual report notification)  terning this matter, please call:  at (\frac{813}{\text{Area Code}}) \frac{999-0199}{\text{Daytime Teleph}}  collowing amount:  \$\text{Collowing Fee & Certified Copy}\$		
			City/State and Zip Code	-
		<del>-</del>		
				fication)
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Marshall Kobrin, Esq.				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Jetstream Aviation Solutions LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on September 1, 2017	and assigned
lorida document number 1.17000187795		<b>~</b>
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abl	breviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5401 West Kennedy Blvd., Suite 100	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Tampa, Florida 33609	
		<b>8 H.</b>
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	5401 West Kennedy Blvd., Suite 100	N OF CO
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Tampa, Florida 33609	T APO
		9 2
		8 CH.
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here	ffice address on our records, <u>enter</u> <u>e</u> :	the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		··-
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager ; AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AR	Frank Nagy	3030 North Rocky Point Dr.	
		Ste 150A	7.0
		Tampa, Florida 33607	☐ Change
Member	Attila Szues	5401 West Kennedy Blvd.,	Add
		Suite 100	□ Remove
		Tampa, Florida 33609	Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
	<del></del>		Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			
		<del></del>	Remove
			☐ Change

		•				
1 :						<del></del>
		<del></del>				
					<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	<u></u>				
			<u> </u>			<del></del>
						18 1
						A Sign
					<del></del> ,	<b>-</b> - 3
				·		CORPO
·						<u> 9</u>
						SHOT!
						``
	<u> </u>		<del></del>			
Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date is listed.	date of filing:	annot be prior to	r date of tiling or	mare than 90 days after	ional)	68 <b>5</b> 037
<b>Note:</b> If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De	ek does not me	et the applical	ole statutory fil	ing requirements, th	is date will not	be listed a
area series with the fire	pariment of Sk	ne s records.				
ne record specifies a delayed	effective da	te, but not	an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the	earlier (
The 90th day after the reco	ord is filed.	,		, 50 12 10 1	J J. C. C.	Carner
Dated May 11		2018				
Dated	·		- ·			
_40						
	Signature of a me	ember or author	ized representati	re of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00